DATE

1/6/2015

1/10/2015

1/12/2015

1/13/2015

1/14/2015

1/15/2015

1/15/2015

1/20/2015

1/21/2015

1/21/2015

1/22/2015

1/26/2015

1/27/2015

1/28/2015

1/29/2015

1/29/2015

1/29/2015

1/30/2015

1/31/2015

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
January 2015

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Skate for Hope CASA Event
Pleasant Hill Library Task Force
Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
CCCERA Board Meeting

Fire Academy Graduation

ABAG Executive Board Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Special Meeting Retreat
CCTA Authority Meeting

East Bay USA Dinner

Walnut Creek's State of the City
Board of Supervisors Retreat
CCCERA Board Meeting

Concord GAC Meeting

CCCSWA Board Meeting
Pleasant Hill Citizen of the Year Dinner

State of the East Bay

Re-Opening of Station 11

LOCATION PURPOSE
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creel Community Outreach

Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach
Oakland Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
South San

Francisco  Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creel Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

Walnut Creel Community Outreach

Pinole Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

Walnut Creel Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
San Ramon Community Outreach

Clayton Community Outreach



