Supervisor Karen Mitchoff January 2015

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
1/6/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/10/2015	Skate for Hope CASA Event Pleasant Hill Library Task Force Meeting	Walnut Creel Community Outreach	
1/12/2015		Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
1/13/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/14/2015	CCCERA Board Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
1/15/2015	Fire Academy Graduation	Concord	Community Outreach
1/15/2015	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
1/20/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez South San	Decisions on agenda items
1/21/2015	BAAQMD Special Meeting Retreat	Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
1/21/2015	CCTA Authority Meeting	Walnut Cree	Decisions on agenda items
1/22/2015	East Bay USA Dinner	Concord	Community Outreach
1/26/2015	Walnut Creek's State of the City	Walnut Cree	Community Outreach
1/27/2015	Board of Supervisors Retreat	Pinole	Decisions on agenda items
1/28/2015	CCCERA Board Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
1/29/2015	Concord GAC Meeting	Concord	Community Outreach
1/29/2015	CCCSWA Board Meeting	Walnut Cree	Decisions on agenda items
1/29/2015	Pleasant Hill Citizen of the Year Dinner	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
1/30/2015	State of the East Bay	San Ramon	Community Outreach
1/31/2015	Re-Opening of Station 11	Clayton	Community Outreach